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Delhi Subordinate Services Selection Board (DSSSB) invites online applications from eligible candidates for 
recruitment to the post of Multi Tasking Staff (MTS) (Post Code - 812/2024) against vacancies in respect of 
various Departments of Government of NCT of Delhi /Autonomous Bodies/Local Bodies as per details given 
below:- 

 

MULTI TASKING STAFF (MTS) 
POST CODE - 812/24 

 

S. 
No. 

 

Post 
Code 

 
Name of Post 

 

Name of 
Department 

 

Pay 
Level 

Vacancies (Incl. Backlog Vacancies) * 

 

UR 
 

OBC 
 

SC 
 

ST 
 

EWS 
 

Total 
 

PwBD 
Ex- 
SM 

 

SP 

 

1 

81
2/

2
4

 

Multi Tasking 
Staff (MTS) 

Women and 
Child 

Development 

 

1 
 

87 
 

64 
 

4 
 

16 
 

23 

 

194 
 

14 
 

19 
 

10 

2 
Multi Tasking 
Staff (MTS) 

Social Welfare 1 43 34 5 8 9 99 4 10 5 

 

3 

 
Multi Tasking 
Staff (MTS) 

Training and 
Technical 
Education 

 

1 

 

36 

 

35 

 

0 

 

7 

 

8 

 
86 

 

5 

 

9 

 

4 

 

4 

 
Multi Tasking 
Staff (MTS) 

 
Principal 

Accounts Office 

 

1 

 

25 

 

18 

 

10 

 

3 

 

8 

 
64 

 

3 

 

6 

 

3 

 

5 
Multi Tasking 
Staff (MTS) 

Legislative 
Assembly 

Secretariat 

 

1 
 

15 
 

8 
 

4 
 

2 
 

3 

 

32 
 

1 
 

3 
 

0 

6 
Multi Tasking 
Staff (MTS) 

Chief Electoral 
Officer 

1 8 4 2 0 2 16 2 1 0 

 

7 

 
Multi Tasking 
Staff (MTS) 

Delhi 
Subordinate 

Services 
Selection Board 

 

1 

 

8 

 

2 

 

1 

 

1 

 

1 

 
13 

 

1 

 

1 

 

0 

 
8 

Multi Tasking 
Staff (MTS) 

Directorate of 
Economics and 

Statistics 

 
1 

 
6 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
1 

 

13 
 

1 
 

1 
 

0 

 

 
9 

 
Multi Tasking 
Staff (MTS) 

 
Planning 

 
1 

 
7 

 
4 

 
1 

 
0 

 
1 

 

13 
 

1 
 

0 
 

0 

 
10 

Multi Tasking 
Staff (MTS) 

Directorate of 
Training, UTCS 

 
1 

 
5 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
1 

 

12 
 

1 
 

1 
 

0 

 
11 

Multi Tasking 
Staff (MTS) 

 
Land & Building 

 
1 

 
4 

 
3 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 

7 
 

1 

 
0 

 
0 

 
12 

Multi Tasking 
Staff (MTS) 

 
Archaeology 

 
1 

 
2 

 
2 

 
0 

 
1 

 
1 

 

6 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
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13 
Multi Tasking 
Staff (MTS) 

Law, Justice and 
Legislative 

Affairs 

 

1 
 

3 
 

1 
 

0 
 

0 
 

1 

 

5 
 

1 
 

0 
 

0 

 

 
14 

 

Multi Tasking 
Staff (MTS) 

 

Directorate of 
Audit 

 

 
1 

 

 
1 

 

 
2 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
1 

 
 

4 

 

 
1 

 

 
1 

 

 
0 

 
 

15 

 
Multi Tasking 
Staff (MTS) 

 
 

Delhi Archives 

 
 

1 

 
 

3 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 

3 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

GRAND TOTAL 
253 183 31 40 60 567 36 52 22 

 
 


