Delhi Subordinate Services Selection Board (DSSSB) invites online applications from eligible candidates for recruitment to the post of Multi Tasking Staff (MTS) (Post Code - 812/2024) against vacancies in respect of various Departments of Government of NCT of Delhi /Autonomous Bodies/Local Bodies as per details given below:-

MULTI TASKING STAFF (MTS)  POST CODE - 812/24														
	D4	Name of Post	Name of Department	<b>D</b>	Vacancies (Incl. Backlog Vacancies) *									
S. No.	Post Code			Pay Level	UR	ОВС	sc	ST	EWS	Total	PwBD	Ex- SM	SP	
1		Multi Tasking Staff (MTS)	Women and Child Development	1	87	64	4	16	23	194	14	19	10	
2		Multi Tasking Staff (MTS)	Social Welfare	1	43	34	5	8	9	99	4	10	5	
3		Multi Tasking Staff (MTS)	Training and Technical Education	1	36	35	0	7	8	86	5	9	4	
4		Multi Tasking Staff (MTS)	Principal Accounts Office	1	25	18	10	3	8	64	3	6	3	
5	812/24	Multi Tasking Staff (MTS)	Legislative Assembly Secretariat	1	15	8	4	2	3	32	1	3	0	
6	81	Multi Tasking Staff (MTS)	Chief Electoral Officer	1	8	4	2	0	2	16	2	1	0	
7		Multi Tasking Staff (MTS)	Delhi Subordinate Services Selection Board	1	8	2	1	1	1	13	1	1	0	
8		Multi Tasking Staff (MTS)	Directorate of Economics and Statistics	1	6	3	2	1	1	13	1	1	0	
9		Multi Tasking Staff (MTS)	Planning	1	7	4	1	0	1	13	1	0	0	
10		Multi Tasking Staff (MTS)	Directorate of Training, UTCS	1	5	3	2	1	1	12	1	1	0	
11		Multi Tasking Staff (MTS)	Land & Building	1	4	3	0	0	0	7	1	0	0	
12		Multi Tasking Staff (MTS)	Archaeology	1	2	2	0	1	1	6	0	0	0	

13		Multi Tasking Staff (MTS)	Law, Justice and Legislative Affairs	1	3	1	0	0	1	5	1	0	0
14		Multi Tasking Staff (MTS)	Directorate of Audit	1	1	2	0	0	1	4	1	1	0
15		Multi Tasking Staff (MTS)	Delhi Archives	1	3	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0
	GRAND TOTAL				253	183	31	40	60	567	36	52	22